Hava sazan Pars Company
Ve
rs
io
n
nu
m
be

Pressure
（Mpa）
Air
Delivery
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
 Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-7A 7.5
0.8 1.3
865*570*825 G1/2 1701.0 1.0
1.3 0.9
BAE-11A 11
0.8 1.8
1050*650*950 G3/4 2701.0 1.6
1.3 1.1
BAE-15A 15
0.8 2.5
1050*650*950 G3/4 2801.0 2.2
1.3 1.8
BAE-18A 18.5
0.8 2.9
1200*850*1100 G1 3901.0 2.7
1.3 2.3
BAE-22A 22
0.8 3.9
1200*850*1100 G1 4001.0 3.2
1.3 3.1
BAE-30A 30
0.8 5.4
1200*850*1100 G1 1/4 4801.0 4.3
1.3 3.8
BAE-37A 37
0.8 6.6
1350*950*1225 G1 1/2 5801.0 6.2
1.3 5.6
BAE-45A 45
0.8 8.0
1350*950*1225 G1 1/2 7201.0 6.8
1.3 5.9
BAE-55A 55
0.8 10.5
1650*1170*1440 G2 11001.0 8.9
1.3 7.7
The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-
ment Of The Products,and The Parameters Will Be Changed Without Prior Notice.
Note: A:Air-cooled   W:Water-cooled The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-
ment Of The Products,and The Parameters Will Be Changed Without Prior Notice.
BAE-75A/W 75 1800*1200*1570 G2 12001.0 12.5
1.3 9.8
BAE-90A/W 90
0.8 16.5
1800*1200*1570 G2 13001.0 13.0
1.3 12.5
BAE-110A/W 110
0.8 21.0
2200*1400*1800 DN65 22001.0 17.0
1.3 15.0
BAE-132A/W 132
0.8 23.5
2200*1400*1800 DN65 25001.0 20.6
1.3 16.5
BAE-160A/W 160
0.8 29.7
2730*1710*1950 DN80 29501.0 25.5
1.3 21.0
BAE-185A/W 185
0.8 32.8
2730*1710*1950 DN80 32001.0 29.0
1.3 25.0
BAE-200A/W 200
0.8 34.5
2730*1710*1950 DN80 34001.0 32.5
1.3 29.0
BAE-220A/W 220
0.8 36.3
2970*1700*1900 DN80 42001.0 33.5
1.3 29.8
BAE-250A/W 250
0.8 44.5
3300*2150*2250 DN100 44001.0 36.5
1.3 32.5
 Model Power

 Pressure
（Mpa）
 Air
Delivery
（m³/min）
 Dimensions
（mm）
 Outlet Pipe
Diameter
 Weight
（kg）
BAE-7PM 7.5
0.8 0.4-1.2
700*600*860 G1/2 1801.0 0.3-1.0
1.3 0.2-0.8
BAE-11PM 11
0.8 0.7-1.9
1000*750*1070 G3/4 3001.0 0.6-1.6
1.3 0.3-1.1
BAE-15PM 15
0.8 1.0-2.4
1000*750*1070 G3/4 3301.0 0.9-2.1
1.3 0.7-1.8
BAE-22PM 22
0.8 1.8-3.8
1100*850*1110 G1 4301.0 1.5-3.2
1.3 1.2-2.5
BAE-30PM 30
0.8 2.4-5.3
1100*850*1110 G1 4601.0 2.0-4.4
1.3 1.9-3.5
BAE-37PM 37
0.8 3.4-6.8
1200*970*1350 G11/2 6101.0 2.9-6.0
1.3 2.2-4.8
BAE-45PM 45
0.8 4.0-8.0
1200*970*1350 G11/2 7201.0 3.5-7.5
1.3 3.0-6.5
BAE-55PM 55
0.8 5.0-10.5
1500*1200*1550 G2 9501.0 4.5-9.0
1.3 3.6-7.8
BAE-75PM 75
0.8 7.0-13.5
1500*1200*1550 G2" 9701.0 6.2-12.5
1.3 5.2-10.2
The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-

     Screw Air Compressor
 Model
 Power
（kw）
Working
 Pressure
（Mpa）
 Air Delivery
（m³/min）
 Dimensions
（mm）
 Outlet Pipe
Diameter
 Weight
（kg）
BAE-90PM 90
0.8 6.6-16.5
1800*1200*1570 G2" 10501.0 6.0-15.5
1.3 5.5-13.8
BAE-110PM 110
0.8 9.0-21.5
2200*1400*1800 DN65 18501.0 6.8-17.2
1.3 5.5-15.5
BAE-132PM 132
0.8 9.6-23.6
2200*1400*1800 DN65 19001.0 9.2-21.6
1.3 6.7-17.5
BAE-160PM 160
0.8 12.0-29.8
2730*1710*1950 DN80 27001.0 10.5-26.4
1.3 9.0-22.0
BAE-185PM 185
0.8 13.5-33.2
2730*1710*1950 DN80 30001.0 13.0-31.5
1.3 11.0-26.5
BAE-200PM 200
0.8 13.8-34.5
2730*1710*1950 DN80 32001.0 14.0-33.0
1.3 12.0-27.8
BAE-220PM 220
0.8 16.3-36.3
3250*2000*2100 DN100 36001.0 15.2-33.5
1.3 14.5-29.8
BAE-250PM 250
0.8 18.0-44.0
3250*2000*2100 DN100 40001.0 16.9-38.5
1.3 13.0-34.0
BAE-280PM 280
0.8 19.0-46.8
3250*2000*2100 DN100 40001.0 18.0-42.9
1.3 15.0-36.0
 Model
 Power
（kw）
Working
 Pressure
（Mpa）
 Air Delivery
（m³/min）
 Dimensions
（mm）
 Outlet Pipe
Diameter
 Weight
（kg）
BAE-15PMS 15 0.8-1.0 0.6-2.4 920*720*1025 G3/4 260
BAE-15PMS+ 15 0.8-1.0 0.6-2.7 1100*690*915 G1" 300
BAE-22PMS 22 0.8-1.0 0.9-3.7 1200*850*1100 G1" 340
BAE-22PMS+ 22 0.8-1.0 0.9-3.8 1150*1100*1300 G1 1/4" 370
BAE-37PMS 37 0.8-1.0 1.7-6.8 1350*950*1225 G1 1/2" 490
BAE-37PMS+ 37 0.8-1.0 1.7-6.8 1300*1150*1500 G1 1/4" 740
BAE-55PMS 55 0.8-1.0 2.6-10.5 1650*1170*1440 G2" 920
BAE-55PMS+ 55 0.8-1.0 2.6-10.5 1850*1350*1750 G2" 1050
BAE-75PMS 75 0.8-1.0 5.2-13.0 1800*1200*1570 G2" 980
BAE-75PMS+ 75 0.8-1.0 5.2-13.0 1850*1350*1750 G2" 1450
The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-
ment Of The Products,and The Parameters Will Be Changed Without Prior Notice.
Note:PM:permanent Magnet Frequency Conversion The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-

Weight
（kg）
BAE-30A+ 30 0.8 6.4 1500*950*1225 G1 1/2 800
BAE-37A+ 37
0.8 8.5
1500*950*1225 G1 1/2 900
1.0 6.4
BAE-45A+ 45
0.8 10.0
1650*1170*1440 G2" 12001.0 7.9
1.3 6.3
BAE-55A+ 55
0.8 13.1
1800*1200*1580 G2" 15001.0 10.4
1.3 8.9
BAE-75A+ 75
0.8 16.4
1800*1200*1580 G2" 16001.0 13.7
1.3 12.3
BAE-90A+ 90
0.8 20.2
2200*1400*1800 DN65 22001.0 17.5
1.3 16.0
BAE-110A+ 110
0.8 24.1
2200*1400*1800 DN65 23001.0 19.9
1.3 17.8
BAE-132A+ 132
0.8 28.0
2730*1710*1950 DN80 32001.0 24.0
1.3 20.9
BAE-160A+ 160
0.8 34.2
2730*1710*1950 DN80 35001.0 30.7
1.3 28.9
 Model
 Moter
Power
（kw）
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
Air
Delivery
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-185A+ 185
0.8 39.3
3250*2000*2100 DN100 48001.0 34.7
1.3 32.1
BAE-200A+ 200
0.8 42.8
3250*2000*2100 DN100 49001.0 40.6
1.3 35.0
BAE-220A+ 220
0.8 47.1
3250*2000*2100 DN100 52001.0 43.0
1.3 37.5
BAE-250A+ 250
0.8 52.8
3250*2000*2100 DN100 55001.0 48.1
1.3 43.0
BAE-280A+ 280
0.8 58.1
3770*2150*2250 DN125 68001.0 52.4
1.3 48.0
BAE-315A+ 315
0.8 66.2
3800*2300*2300 DN125 70001.0 58.0
1.3 50.8
BAE-355A+ 355
0.8 73.2
3800*2300*2300 DN125 85001.0 65.4
1.3 55.0
BAE-400A+ 400
0.8 84.0
3800*2300*2300 DN125 90001.0 72.0
1.3 63.0
Two Stage Rotary

 Moter
Power
（kw）
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
 Air
Delivery
（m³/min）
Dimensions
（mm）
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
Weight
（kg）
BAE-22FC+ 22
0.8 1.5-4.7
1200*850*1100 G1 600
1.0 1.3-3.8
BAE-30FC+ 30
0.8 2.0-6.5
1500*950*1225 G1 1/2 8001.0 1.8-6.0
1.3 1.6-5.1
BAE-37FC+ 37
0.8 2.9-8.5
1500*950*1225 G1 1/2 9001.0 2.5-7.3
1.3 2.2-6.7
BAE-45FC+ 45
0.8 3.3-10.4
1650*1170*1440 G2" 12001.0 2.9-8.4
1.3 2.2-6.6
BAE-55FC+ 55
0.8 4.0-13.2
1800*1200*1580 G2" 15001.0 3.0-10.5
1.3 2.5-8.8
BAE-75FC+ 75
0.8 5.3-16.8
1800*1200*1580 G2" 16001.0 3.7-13.9
1.3 3.6-12.4
 Model
 Moter
Power
（kw）
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
 Air
Delivery
（m³/min）
 Dimensions
（mm）
 Outlet Pipe
Diameter
 Weight
（kg）
BAE-90FC+ 90
0.8 6.0-20.2
2200*1400*1800 DN65 22001.0 5.1-17.3
1.3 4.7-16.1
BAE-110FC+ 110
0.8 7.5-24.0
2200*1400*1800 DN65 23001.0 6.0-20.0
1.3 5.9-17.8
BAE-132FC+ 132
0.8 9.1-28.2
2200*1400*1800 DN80 23501.0 8.5-24.6
1.3 6.9-20.3
BAE-160FC+ 160
0.8 11.4-34.7
2730*1710*1950 DN80 35001.0 11.2-30.8
1.3 9.2-28.7
BAE-185FC+ 185
0.8 13.5-39.5
3250*2000*2100 DN100 48001.0 11.7-35.1
1.3 10.2-32.5
BAE-200FC+ 200
0.8 14.8-43.1
3250*2000*2100 DN100 49001.0 13.0-40.5
1.3 11.2-35.0
BAE-220FC+ 220
0.8 16.2-47.5
3250*2000*2100 DN100 52001.0 14.9-42.8
1.3 13.2-37.7
BAE-250FC+ 250
0.8 19.0-53.5
3800*2314*2250 DN125  69001.0 15.2-48.5
1.3 14.6-43.5
BAE-280FC+ 280
0.8 22.8-57.0
3800*2300*2300 DN125 67001.0 19.6-49
1.3 18.8-47
BAE-315FC+ 315
0.8 24.8-62.0
3800*2300*2300 DN125 70001.0 21.6-54
1.3 20.2-50.5
BAE-355FC+ 355
0.8 27.68-73
3800*2300*2300 DN125 85001.0 24-65
1.3 21.92-54.8
BAE-400FC+ 400
0.8 32-84/8
3800*2300*2300 DN125 90001.0 27.2-73/10
1.3 24.4-61/13
Two Stage Rotary